TOURING & CAMPING PITCHES TARIFF

Open 5 January - 18 November 2018

2018		Nightly pitch prices based on two adults, plus tent and car/touring caravan and car/motorhome.			Extras (per night)			
Arriving	Departing	Non Electric	Standard	Hard Standing	Extra Adult	Child	Dog	Boat or Extra Car/ Tent
Fri 5 Jan	Fri 23 Mar	closed	closed	11.00	2.80	1.45	4.00	2.80
Fri 23 Mar	Fri 30 Mar	7.80	13.50	15.20	2.80	1.45	4.00	2.80
Fri 30 Mar	Sat 7 Apr	11.50	17.60	19.40	3.30	1.70	4.00	2.80
Sat 7 Apr	Sat 14 Apr	9.20	15.70	17.50	3.30	1.70	4.00	2.80
Sat 14 Apr	Sat 26 May	7.80	13.50	15.20	2.80	1.45	4.00	2.80
Sat 26 May	Sat 2 Jun	12.40	19.60	21.50	3.90	2.95	4.80	4.60
Sat 2 Jun	Sat 23 Jun	9.20	15.70	17.50	3.30	1.70	4.00	2.80
Sat 23 Jun	Sat 7 Jul	12.40	19.60	21.50	3.90	2.15	4.00	3.50
Sat 7 Jul	Sat 21 Jul	14.60	22.00	25.50	4.20	2.40	4.00	4.60
Sat 21 Jul	Sat 25 Aug	22.90	32.70	35.00	5.20	3.90	4.80	5.50
Sat 25 Aug	Sat 1 Sep	14.60	22.00	25.50	4.20	2.40	4.00	4.60
Sat 1 Sep	Sat 8 Sep	9.20	15.70	17.50	3.30	1.70	4.00	2.80
Sat 8 Sep	Sat 27 Oct	7.80	13.50	15.20	2.80	1.45	4.00	2.80
Sat 27 Oct	Sun 18 Nov	closed	closed	11.00	2.80	1.45	4.00	2.80

Location and type

Please refer to the plan on page 15. It will enable you to select the location of your touring pitch.

Charges

The above tariff applies to a touring caravan, a motorhome or a tent occupied by two persons and one car. Pitches may be used by up to a total of 6 people. Larger parties must book a second pitch. Tariffs shown include VAT at prevailing rates.

Awnings:

FREE Please note, no tents or awnings may be pitched on the surrounding grassed area of Hardstanding Pitches.

Breathable Grounds Sheets:

For year-round customer enjoyment, non-breathable groundsheets are prohibited.

Extra tent: One additional pup tent only (4.6sqm. or less) is permitted on each pitch for which an additional charge is payable (see tariff).

Extra car: One extra car is allowed to be parked on the pitch. See tariff sheet for charges. Please note, some pitches may not be suitable for an extra car.

Extra persons: No more than a total of 6 persons per pitch. See tariff for charges.

Children under 3: No charge Children 3 - 15 years: See tariff.

Electricity: 240 volts. 1 Hook up point per pitch allocated.

Deposits

A deposit must be paid at the time of booking amounting to 25% of your total booking including cancellation scheme and booking fee and subject to a minimum deposit of £50. All bookings of 7 nights or more are subject to an £8.00 booking fee and a £6.75 per week cancellation scheme fee.

Bookings for 2018 can be made by:

Post: The Booking Office, Heligan Caravan
and Camping Park, St Ewe, St Austell,
Cornwall PL26 6EL or E-mail: info@
heligancampsite.com or Fax: 01726 844142
or Phone: Booking line 01726 842714 or
Online: www.heligancampsite.com

Bookings

A seven night minimum stay applies on pitches 37 - 46 (Saturday arrival) from 26 May - 2 Jun and 21 Jul - 25 Aug. All other pitches can be reserved for any date or period throughout the season. You may occupy your pitch from 12 noon. Pitches must be vacated strictly by 10.30am on your last day to permit maintenance. Provisional bookings will be held for up

Limited seasonal pitches available, call us for more information

BARGAIN FORTNIGHTS

Book any fortnight during the following period and enjoy 15% off the published price for the two weeks.

5 Jan - 21 Jul and 25 Aug - 18 Nov Excludes Easter and Whitsun

to 48 hours, after which they will lapse if no deposit or payment has been made. Balances must be paid in full 42 days before the start of your holiday. The Company reserves the right to re-let your pitch if full payment is not received 42 days prior to the start of your holiday. No refund will be given for late arrival or early departure for whatever reason. Non electric hard standing pitch available call Reservations Team for details.

Motorhomes and RVs

Large vehicles may be restricted at the discretion of the Company as to which pitches they may occupy. If your unit is over 24'6"/7.5 metres please ensure this is stated at the time of booking.

Caravan and boat storage

Storage can be provided at Pentewan Sands, space permitting, at the caravan or boat owner's own risk. For details please ask at reception or call 01726 842714.

Pets

Well behaved pets (a maximum of 2) are welcome on selected touring pitches at the Park Warden's discretion. Pets are not to be left unattended. Please note pets are not permitted at Pentewan Sands Holiday Park or the beach at Pentewan. There are other dog friendly beaches nearby.